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Q75 Educational Level
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Antigua and Barbuda, 2011 Population and Housing Census

Geographic Area

INLINE SELECTION

Frequency

  of Q75 Educational Level

Q75 Educational Level Counts % Cumul %
None     41 5.12% 5.12%

Day care     17 2.18% 7.30%

Pre-school     21 2.69% 9.99%

Infant/Kindergarden     19 2.43% 12.42%

Primary/elementary (1-3)     56 7.04% 19.46%

Primary/elementary (4-7)     73 9.22% 28.68%

Junior Secondary     124 15.62% 44.30%

Secondary (Form 1-3)     103 12.93% 57.23%

Secondary (Form 4-5)     171 21.51% 78.75%

Sixth Form (A'Level) - Lower     3 0.38% 79.13%

Sixth Form (A'Level) - Upper     4 0.51% 79.64%

Post Secondary     10 1.28% 80.92%

Post Sec/Pre-University/College     44 5.51% 86.43%

Post Primary - Vocational/Trade     5 0.64% 87.07%

Special School/Education     3 0.38% 87.45%

University     16 2.05% 89.50%

Other     13 1.66% 91.17%

Don't know/Not stated     70 8.83% 100.00%

Total     796 100.00% 100.00%

Source: Antigua and Barbuda Population and Housing 
Census, 2011
Processed with Redatam WebServer
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